
M: 07711 955950 | E: applausetheatreschool@talktalk.net | W: applausetheatreschool.org
Clayton | Clayton Village Hall, Reva Syke Rd, Clayton, Bradford, BD14 6QN
Birkenshaw | St. Paul’s Church, Bradford Rd, Birkenshaw, Bradford, BD11 2DR

A T  C L A Y T O N  V I L L A G E 
H A L L ,  B R A D F O R D

9/12/21
7:00pm

10/12/21
7:00pm

11/12/21
2:00pm

11/12/21
7:00pm

Total 
(£)

£9 Full

£7 Con

Full Total (£)

Name:

Address:

Telephone:    Email:

Please return WITH PAYMENT and an SAE to: 
1. Mother Goose, c/o 3 Cambridge Street, Clayton, BD14 6RH.
2. Any Applause Theatre School Class (Birkenshaw or Clayton), staff member, or pupil.
3. You can also order via email, or our website.

Group Discounts x 10 + FREE LEADER
Under 3 years FREE with an adult.


