## CIQCÉ

AT CLAYTON VILLAGE HALL, BRADFORD

	<b>9/12/21</b> 7:00pm	<b>10/12/21</b> 7:00pm	<b>11/12/21</b> 2:00pm	<b>11/12/21</b> 7:00pm	Total (£)
£9 Full		観点的につ		TIM	
£7 Con		Stan R			
Group Discounts x 10 + FREE LEADER Under 3 years FREE with an adult.			Full Total (£)		
Name:					
Address:					
Telephone: Email:					
Please return <b>WITH PAYMENT</b> and an SAE to: 1. Mother Goose, c/o 3 Cambridge Street, Clayton, BD14 6RH. 2. Any Applause Theatre School Class (Birkenshaw or Clayton), staff member, or pupil. 3. You can also order via email, or our website.					

M: 07711 955950 | E: applausetheatreschool@talktalk.net | W: applausetheatreschool.org Clayton | Clayton Village Hall, Reva Syke Rd, Clayton, Bradford, BD14 6QN Birkenshaw | St. Paul's Church, Bradford Rd, Birkenshaw, Bradford, BD11 2DR